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Einzelmeisterschaft
SVEM
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Zlrcher Fritz
Gemmet Kurt
Portner Walter
Consiense René
Fankhauser Daniel
Schlosser Rudolf
Jorg Kurt

Knutti Roland
Zwahlen Hans
Rolli Urs

Zwahlen Hans
Messerli Heinz
Iseli Jakob

Hess Hanspeter
Dubi Martin
Pulfer Ernst
Zbinden Bruno
Stockli Hans-Rudolf
Rothen Peter
AmbUihl Hans
Wenger Daniel
Muhr Eduard
Trachsel Klaus
Krahenbuhl Jirg
Walchli Peter
Notter Rainer
Herren Ernst
Gehrig Anton
Muiller René
Meyer Vreni
Aegerter Gottfried
Krebs Niklaus
Freiburghaus Peter
Meyer Kurt
Schmied Peter
Spycher Hansres
Flihmann Adolf
Tschirren Karl
Stofer Hanspeter
Bihlmann Ernst
Mdiller Hans-Rudolf
Nydegger Hans
Marti Ernst
Nydegger Lotti
Sahli Bernhard
Kohler Kurt

Hirsig Ernst
Messerli Urs
Aegerter Paul
Rickli Ursula

Rischegg-Heubach
Ried-Brig
Neuenegg
Jens
Oberbalm

Belp

Zollikofen
Wattenwil
Guggisberg
Kerzers
Rischegg-Heubach
Bolligen
Wahlendorf
Schliern b. Kéniz
Wattenwil
Schwarzenburg
Lanzenhausern
Kehrsatz
Schwarzenburg
Rosshausern
Belp

Bolligen

Belp

Koéniz

Belp

Belp
Rosshédusern
Jegenstorf
Wabern

Belp
Ostermundigen
Wattenwil
Laupen

Belp
Riggisberg
Thorishaus
Neuenegg
Rueggisberg
Ilttigen
Uetendorf
Neuenegg
Guggisberg
Gurzelen
Guggisberg
Rueggisberg
MUnchenbuchsee
Riggisberg
Wattenwil
Gurzelen
Ramligen

SVEM Rangliste Feld D

1947
1954
1933
1960
1943
1945
1954
1953
1944
1947
1941
1948
1956
1958
1955
1957
1959
1940
1947
1947
1959
1948
1958
1959
1960
1941
1948
1957
1960
1954
1938
1945
1946
1950
1952
1935
1949
1951
1952
1958
1941
1945
1947
1947
1956
1944
1949
1958
1951
1960

Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O

188
188
186
186
184
184
184
183
181
181
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
175
174
174
174
174
174
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
169
169



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Friedlin Walter
Burki Johann
Wasserfallen Walter
Mumenthaler Fritz
Sutter Kurt

Pfeuti Christian
Lathi Fritz

Sahli Samuel
Grinig Alfred
Haldemann Paul
Kinzi Eduard
Roth Anton
Hadorn Toni
Burren Werner
Bieri Christian
Stooss Ulrich
Dahler Christian
Portner Alexander
Muhr Maria

Jost Peter
Marmet Hans-Ulrich
Wégli Hans
Schmid Alfred
Bieri Roland

Jordi Hanspeter
Schmid Ernst

Bolligen
uettligen
Neuenegg
Kehrsatz
Ostermundigen
Rischegg-Heubach
Innerberg
Kéniz
Burgistein
Gurzelen
Wattenwil
Oberwangen
Rischegg-Gambach
Zollikofen
Neuenegg
Zollikofen
Riggisberg
Burgistein
Rueggisberg
Toffen

Bern

Belp
Schwarzenburg
Stettlen
Radelfingen
Wattenwil

1940
1948
1931
1944
1948
1950
1951
1944
1948
1949
1950
1943
1959
1943
1949
1955
1939
1947
1958
1948
1953
1936
1944
1954
1954
1958

EV
SV
EV
SV
SV
SV

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

SV
SV

EV
SV

SV

EV
SV
Vv
\'%

Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03 O

168
168
167
167
167
167
166
165
164
164
164
163
163
162
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
151
147
110
69



